
KVADRATURE
Uporabna površina

nadkrita površina

01 BIVALNI PROSTOR

02 KOPALNICA

03 PREDPROSTOR

04 SPALNICA

05 LOŽA
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BIVALNI
PROSTOR

PREDPROSTOR

KOPALNICA

SPALNICA

LOŽA

S.10 Dvosobno stanovanje - sever
Etažna lokacija: 1N-6N
Število enot: 6

S.10
DVOSOBNO STANOVANJE- SEVER
Etažna lokacija: 1N-6N
Število enot: 6

22,57

43,10 m²

3,90

3,90 m²

47 m²


